ERSATZTEILE
NDKRONE ==

AN PIECES DETACHEES
EasyFlow 300 S
EasyFlow 380 S

from mac h.-no. 913 001 -

s/ 150 050 796 01 /A



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Krone+EasyFlow+300+S+EasyFlow+380+S+Spare+Parts

Stiitzrad seitlich  -EF 300S FlF 150 050 796 01
Side view of supporting wheel 913001 - § §

Roue latérale S|s 150 436 970 3 3.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque

1 | 00900637 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 10 X 30

2 | 00909909 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 10

3 | 00227 219 3| Lagerbolzen Bearing bolt Boulon d'appui 2

5 | 00935349 0| Lagerbuchse Bearing bush Coussinet 4 45 X 50 X 30

6 | 00908 620 0| 6kt-Mutter -niedrige Form Hex nut -low form Ecrou hex -forme basse X M 16

7 | 00909904 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKZ 16

8 | 900004700 | Scheibe Washer Rondelle X 17 X30 X 4

9 | 20091742 0| Sicherungsblech Locking plate Toéle de sécurité 2

10 | 00908 935 1| Kronenmutter Castellated nut Ecrou crenele plat 2 M30X1,5

11 | 20 091 748 0 | Scheibe Washer Rondelle X 31X54 X5

12 | 00902 401 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 12 X 25

13 | 00908 515 1| 6kt-Mutter -niedrige Form Hex nut -low form Ecrou hex -forme basse X M 12

14 | 00908 706 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X M8

15| 00917 105 0| Federstecker Spring clip Goupille elastique 2 5

16 | 00 912 645 2| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage 2 6 X 45

17 | 20 091 743 2| Gewindespindel Threaded spindle Broche filetée 2

18 | 00227 223 3| Bolzen Pin Boulon 2

19 | 00909 908 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 8

20 | 00900614 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 8 X 20

21| 00227 226 2| Bolzen Pin Boulon 2 Rd. 40 X 162
22 | 00901049 1| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M8 X 70

23 | 00919102 0| Kegelschmiernippel Grease niple Graisseur a cone 4 H2/S M 6

24 | 00227 222 1| Hydraulikzylinder Hydraulic cylinder Vérin hydraulique 2 Ez 25/40 X 50/250

00918 765 1| Dichtungssatz Sealing set Jeu de joints X Ez 25/40

25| 00935342 0| Lagerbuchse Bearing bush Coussinet 4 55 X 60 X 40
26 | 00350420 1| Aufnahmebolzen Retention bolt Boulon de rétention 2 Lg.= 325,5

27 | 00227 230 1| Gleitring Sliding ring Anneau lisse 2 Rd. 75 X5

28 | 00227 239 2| Buchse Bushing Douille 2 Rd. 60 X8 X 70
29 | 00919 1050 Kegelschmiernippel Grease niple Graisseur a cone X AM 8 X 1

30 | 20 044 218 0| Scheibe 30,6 x 40 x 6 A3G Disc 30.6 x 40 x 6 A3G Rondelle 30,6 x 40 x 6 A3G X

32 | 00227 247 2| Buchse Bushing Douille 2 30,2 X 38 X 22
33 | 00216 951 0| Buchse Bushing Douille 2 30,2 X38 X27
34 | 20098 142 0| Druckscheibe 21 x40 x 8 Pressure disc 21 x40 x 8 Disque de pression 21 x 40 x 8 2

35| 00910512 2| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X 21 X37X3

36 | 00908 721 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X M 20

37 | 00953 059 2| Rad 18x8.5-8 6PR C-737 (Rille) Wheel 18x8.5-8 6PR C-737 ( Roue 18x8.5-8 6PR C-737 ( 2

groove) rainure)
38 | 00900678 0| Bkt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 16 X 60




Stiitzfuss / Rad  -EF 380S FlF 150 050 796 01
. 3| 3

Support jack / Wheel 913001 - 0|8

Béquille / Ruoe S| 150 449 119 1 6.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque

1 | 00227 275 2| Stitzfuss Support jack Béquille 2

2 | 00227 273 2| Bolzen Pin Boulon 2

3 | 00922623 0| Knotenkette Chain Chaine 2 Lg.=179

4 | 00908 721 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X M 20

5 | 00909913 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 20

6 | 00214068 0| Gewindespindel Threaded spindle Broche filetee 1 Rd. 20 X 835

7 | 00216246 0| Ring Ring Anneau 4 30,2 X 38X 6

8 | 00937 100 0| Nilos-Ring Nilos-ring Nilos-Rondelle d'etancheite 4 1206 AV

9 | 00930536 1| Rillenkugellager Grooved ball bearing Roulement a gorge 4 6206 2RS

10 | 00216912 0| Rad -inkl. Gummimantel Wheel -incl. rubber coat Roue -incl. imperméable en 2

caoutchouc

11 | 00 216 245 0 | Achsrohr Axle tube Tube d'axe 2 Lg.= 321

12| 00214 069 0| Hilse Bushing Douille 1 33,7 X 5,6 X 84,5

13 | 20091 764 0| Abstreifer Stripper Racleur 2

14 | 00901 437 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 10X 70

15| 00909 909 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 10

16 | 00908 758 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X M 10




Antrieb - Getriebe FlF 150 050 796 01
Drive - Gearbox 913001 - § §
Entrainement - Carter s|s 150 436 887 1 10.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00903 106 1| Zylinderschraube Allen screw Vis téte cylindrique X | X M 10 X 25
2 | 00909907 0| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X | X SKZ 10
3 | 20 096 204 0| Kupplungsscheibe Rd 155 Clutch disc Rd 155 Disque d'embrayage Rd 155 1 1
4 | 27 014 369 0| Flanschnabe kpl. @125mm 159579| Flange hub cpl. @125mm 159579 | Moyeu a flasque cpl. 3125mm 1 1
159579
5 | 00906 813 0| Linsenblechschraube Slotted pan head screw Vis autotaraudeuse téte bombee X | x 6,3 X 16
6 | 27014 403 0| Schutztopf 85/200 110mm Guard cup 85/200 x 110 mm Barillet de protection 85/200 1 1
110mm
7 | 00904 045 3| Senkschraube Countersunkscrew Vis a téte fraisée X | X M 10 X 25-10.9
8 | 00214695 0| Zwischenring Intermediate ring Bague intermédiaire 1 1
9 | 00900637 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X | x M 10 X 30
10 | 00909 909 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X | x SKM 10
11 | 00910361 1 | Scheibe Washer Rondelle X | x 10,5 X25 X4
12 | 00219 378 1| Kegelradgetriebe Bevel gear Engrenage conique 1 1
13 | 20 098 232 1| Manschettenaufnahme Collar holder input gearbox Logem. de manchette transmiss. 1 1
Eingangsgetriebe d'entrée
14 | 00924 050 1| Schneckengewindeschelle Tube clip Bride 2|2 120 - 140
15 | 00901491 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X | x M 16 X 130
00901490 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X | X M 16 X 120
16 | 20 098 193 1| Manschettenaufnahme Collar holder spur wheel gearbox | Logement de manchette 111
Strinradgetriebe engrenage droit
17 | 00228 353 5| Stirnradwendegetriebe Spur wheel teversing gear Engrenage a pignon inverseur 1 1
19 | 00909 912 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X | X SKM 16
20 | 00908 719 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X | x M 16
21 | 00910 303 1| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X | x 17 X30X 3
22 | 27014 370 0| Gelenkwelle kpl. W 2400 SC25 Z | Universal shaft cpl W 2400 SC25 T| Arbre a cardan cpl. W 2400 SC25 1
275mm 275 mm D 275 mm
27 016 577 0| Gelenkwelle kpl. W 2400 SC25 Z Universal shaft cpl. W 2400 SC25 | Arbre a cardan cpl. W 2400 SC25 1

460mm

Z 460mm

Z 460mm




40 | 00900302 1| 6kt-Schraube

Hex head bolt

- E | E
Antrieb - Schnecke FIF 150 050 796 01
. 3| 3
Drive - Auger 913001 - 0|8
Entrainement - Vis d’amenee s|s 150 429 356 1 14.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
39 | 20094 269 0| Distanzscheibe Spacing washer Rondelle entretoise 1 1 31 X70X5
Boulon téte hex X | X M 12 X 50




E | E
Schutze kpl. FlF 150 050 796 01
3| 3
Guard cpl. 913001 - 0|8
Protecteurs cpl. $|® 150 437 093 2 17.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
38 | 20093 710 1| Gummischeibe f. Schneckenhaube| Rubber washer auger hood 4 | 4
39 | 00900614 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X | X M8 X 20
40 | 00910413 0| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X | x 8,4X17X 1,6
41 | 00938 984 1| Klappenverschluss Gate lock Fermeture de hayon 1 1
42 | 20093 616 0| Verriegelung Locking mechanism Verrouillage 1 1
43 | 00924 227 0| Gummipuffer Rubber pad Tampon en caoutchouc 1 1 Rd.30X17/M 8




Warntafeln  -optional -Frankreich FlF 150 050 796 01
. 3| 3
Warning panel 913001 - 0|2
Panneau de signalisation s|s 150 437 148 1 20.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00904 769 0| Linsenflanschschraube Fillister head screw Vis a téte conique bombee X | x M5X 16
2 | 27 003 047 0| Warntafel mit Folie -links Warning panel -left Panneau de signalisation - gauche 1 1
3 | 27 003 048 0| Warntafel mit Folie -rechts Warning panel -right Panneau de signalisation - droite 1 1
4 | 00900607 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X | x M6 X 16
5 | 009103510| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X | x 6,4 X18X1,6
6 | 00909906 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X | X SKM 6
7 | 00908 704 1| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex x | x M6
8 | 20094 094 0| Verstarkungsblech Reinforcing sheet Tole de renforcement 2|2
9 | 20094 096 0| Halter -rechts Support -right Cadre support -droite 1 1
10 | 00910500 1| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X | X 53X 10 X1
11 | 00908 702 0 | Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X | X M5
12 | 20 094 097 0| Warnfolie -links vorne Warning foil -left front Feuille d'avertissement - devant en 1 1
gauche
13 | 20094 099 0| Warnfolie -links hinten Warning foil -back left Feuille d'avertissement - derriére
en gauche
14 | 20 094 098 0 | Warnfolie -rechts vorne Warning foil -right front Feuille d'avertissement - devant a 1 1
droite
15| 20094 100 0| Warnfolie -rechts hinten Warning foil -back right Feuille d'avertissement - derriére a 1 1
droite
16 | 00924 634 0| Begrenzungsstrahler -gelb - Side light -yellow -self- adhesive Feu d'encombrement -jaune - 2 |2 Rd. 62

selbstklebend
17 | 20 094 095 0| Halter -links

Support -left

autoadhésif
Cadre support -gauche




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Krone+EasyFlow+300+S+EasyFlow+380+S+Spare+Parts

